COPPA VEGLIA

Orario di partenza di martedi 01 novembre 2022 - ordine partenza -

BUCA

1

PERCORSO 18 Buche 2020
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PIANTELLA
RICCARDO

DE PIERI
GIANNI

LAROSA
RICCARDO

GANDELLI

AURELIO GIACOMO

LIATTI
GIANNI

BORGNA
ALESSANDRO

FORNACI
GIOVANNI

ABATE
VINCENZO

CHARRIER
BRUNO

PEROTTI
GIAN CARLO

ROMAGNOLI
GABRIELE

BARAZZONI
RENZO

COEN
ROBERTO

RATTU

FABIO SALVATOR

PESSINA
BRUNO

D'ALONZO
ANDREA

BONNIN
DARIO

MALETTI
MARIO

PASSANITI
ANDRE

BAGNATO
FILIPPO

FRANCHI
DARIO AMADIO

MACRINI
MONICA
VIRZI

ANDREA

MESSE
CARLOTTA

BALLESIO
NICOLO

25

27

12

25

24

23

27

22

16

36

20

21

24

31

19

23

32

32

36

13

29

36

LANI
ALESSANDRO

DE AGOSTINI
DANIELE

FERRERO
CARLO

ANSELMO
ALDO

BORDONARO
SANTO

SCAVARDA
MARCO

BELTRAME
SILVIO
ABATE
LAURA

ZANUSSO
MARINA

CANE
PIERGIORGIO

MAZZOLA
GIOVANNI

FERRERO
BARAZZONI
FRANCA

MAIELLARO
PAOLO

ATTADIO
MASSIMO
DEIANA
TITO

D'ALONZO
COSMO

BOLDRINO
GIORGIO

GUGLIA
GIUSEPPE

PESOLO
MARCO

BAGNATO
LUCIA

CHINEA
STEFANO

PERETTI
PAOLO MARIO
BENATI
CRISTINA

SCARABOSIO
ALBERTO

BALLESIO
ROBERTO

24

35

24

14

19

36

18

36

24

36

32

16

27

27

28

22

19

35

24

32

36

25

17

MOSSA
EMANUELE

DE PIERI
SANDRO

MASCIOVECCHIO
WARNER

LUNARDI
VALERIO

DANIELE
SEBASTIANO

BONUCCI
FREDIANO

AMERICO
SABINA

PANIZZO
IVANO

DONALISIO
PIERO

BIMBI
BERNARDO

GILI
EUGENIO

GARBACCIO
SILVIA

MASINO
LUCA

AMERIO
EZIO

PESCE
MARTA

FRANZESE
FRANCESCO
AMADELLI
MARIA GRAZIA

DEVECCHI
SANDRA

BELLOMO
LORENZO

FRANCO DEMICHELIS
GIANCARLO

MENEGHELLO
PAOLO

QUAGLIOTTI
MARCO

PIRAS
MAURIZIO

TEMPO
ANDREA

GOLF DRUENTO

36

16

36

17

22

23

23

14

25

27

27

22

35

19

18

33

17

16

33

19

36

LAROSA
GABRIELE

NORBIATO GALANTE
MAURO

LAROSA
GIUSEPPE

BERTOLOTTI
GIUSEPPE

MANOLINO
DANILO

GIARDINO
STANISLAO

LA VACCA
CIRO ANTONIO

MELIGA
LUCA

CHIRIO
MARIA GIULIA

BERTO
MASSIMO

FACCIO
GIORGIO

SAVIA
ALFREDO

MASINO
CLAUDIO

MARENCO
CLAUDIO
DEIANA
ROSANNA

ORLANDO
SALVATORE

FASANO
ALESSANDRO

RICCIARDI
MARIA GRAZIA

PRELLA
NERINA

BELLOMO
FRANCO

DE BIASI
GLORIA

LALARIO
DARIO

CAPUSSO
ROSANNA

ROVETTA
ELIO

17

13

21
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28
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23

35

22
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31
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18
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36
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